




  5250 mm 
Breedte panelen

 5
25

7 
m

m
 

O
nd

er
ka

nt
 p

an
ee

l t
ot

 b
ov

en
ka

nt
 p

an
ee

l

 1042 

 1
75

9 

 10 mm 
Tussenafstand 



  5470 mm 
Breedte zetwerk

 225 - 315 mm tussen paneel en pannen 
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 110 paneel tot rand zetwerk 

 80 - 120 tussen paneel en pannen 

 415 mm tussen paneel en bovenkant zetwerk 
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